
Professional submersible water pump for 
water recirculation in brick-tile saws.
A full range of four models according to
the capacity and prevalence of the water.
All the special tensions are available.

SUBMERSIBLE
WATER PUMP

MADE IN

ITALY

Distributor:
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20

08
27

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL

Water flow rate (L/h)

Head (m)

Cable length (m)

Weight (kg)

Isolation class

IP grade

Voltage (V)

Frequency (Hz)*

Power (W)

700

1.9

2.2

11.9

F

X8

230

50

35

S0

230

50

50

850

2.2

2.2

13.6

F

X8

S1

230

50

55

1000

2.4

2.2

13.6

F

X8

S2

230

50

60

1560

2.5

2.2

8.5

F

X8

S3

* The pump can operate at 60 Hz but will give different flow rate and head values.
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