## BATTIPAV

## WATER PUMP















TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS				
MODEL	S0	<b>S1</b>	S2	S3
Water flow rate (L/h)	700	850	1000	1560
Head (m)	1.9	2.2	2.4	2.5
Cable length (m)	2.2	2.2	2.2	2.2
Weight (kg)	11.9	13.6	13.6	8.5
Isolation class	F	F	F	F
IP grade	X8	X8	X8	X8
ELECTRIC MOTOR	SINGLE PHASE			
Voltage (V)	230	230	230	230
Frequency (Hz)*	50	50	50	50
Power (W)	35	50	55	60

<sup>\*</sup> The pump can operate at 60 Hz but will give different flow rate and head values.

Professional submersible water pump for water recirculation in brick-tile saws. A full range of four models according to the capacity and prevalence of the water. All the special tensions are available.

